ATEX EXPLOSION PROOF FANS
AAVA ATEX
Accessories
AB AC AVR AVS
BA-400 EI FS INT
ATEX
JE 45 RI SFC
ATEX HIGH PRESSURE WITH BACKWARD IMPELLER

Code Model R.P.M. Rated I.
A 400V
Rated
power
kW
Max.
Airflow
m³/h
Sound
db
(A)**
Weight
kg
Connect.
diagram
502403515XN AAVA 350/P T2 0,37kW ATEX 2850 1,00 0,37 190 59 33 1
502404016XN AAVA 400/P T2 0,55kW ATEX 2840 1,45 0,55 260 62 44 1
502404517XN AAVA 450/P T2 0,75kW ATEX 2870 2,00 0,75 330 64 46 1
502405018XN AAVA 500/P T2 1,1kW ATEX 2830 2,6 1,10 330 66 51 1
502405619XN AAVA 560/P T2 1,5kW ATEX 2850 3,95 1,50 370 68 89 1
502406319XN AAVA 631/P T2 1,5kW ATEX 2850 3,95 1,50 330 69 116 1
502406327XN AAVA 632/P T2 2,2kW ATEX 2840 5,4 2,20 400 70 119 1
502407129XN AAVA 711/P T2 3kW ATEX 2900 7,3 3,00 480 72 149 1
502407132XN AAVA 712/P T2 4kW ATEX 2910 9,2 4,00 550 73 168 1
502408032XN AAVA 801/P T2 4kW ATEX 2910 9,2 4,00 480 75 195 1
502408034XN AAVA 802/P T2 5,5kW ATEX 2910 11,46 5,50 550 77 197 1
502408036XN AAVA 803/P T2 7,5kW ATEX 2910 14,1 7,50 730 79 197 1
502409021XN AAVA 901/P T2 11kW ATEX 2940 21,4 11,00 870 81 330 1
502409024XN AAVA 902/P T2 15kW ATEX 2935 27,4 15,00 1.230 83 390 1
502410026XN AAVA 1001/P T2 18,5kW ATEX 2940 34,4 18,50 1.450 85 442 1
502410028XN AAVA 1002/P T2 22kW ATEX 2940 39,8 22,00 1.640 87 501 1
Notes:
** Total sound pressure level at the point of maximum flow measured in dB(A) in the suction measured in free field at a distance of
6m from the source
2